01/17 V1.1 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2017 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 1 of 5
ROBLITZ® Highbay SE
Datasheet
ROBLITZ® Highbay SE series is highly efficient and reliable LED highbay. With very high system
efficacy up to 130 lm/W thanks to the state-of-the-art LED technology. It offers flexible options
in optics, powers, control, accessories and mounting methods. ROBLITZ® Highbay SE series
provides safe, appropriate and secure lighting experience in any industrial application and it is

©2017 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 5 of 5
ROBLITZ® Highbay SE
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power Dimension CCT Beam Angle Material EAN40
ROBLITZ HB SE S B840MB VS1 OSRAM 85W S 4000K 60° AM016590055 4052899469921
ROBLITZ HB SE S B840WB VS1 OSRAM 85W S 4000K 90° AM022630055 4052899469938
ROBLITZ HB SE S B857MB VS1 OSRAM 85W S 5700K 60° AM022640055 4052899469945
ROBLITZ HB SE S B857WB VS1 OSRAM 85W S 5700K 90° AM022650055 4052899469952
ROBLITZ HB SE S D840MB VS1 OSRAM 115W S 4000K 60° AM022660055 4052899469969
ROBLITZ HB SE S D840WB VS1 OSRAM 115W S 4000K 90° AM022670055 4052899469976
ROBLITZ HB SE S D857MB VS1 OSRAM 115W S 5700K 60° AM022680055 4052899469983
ROBLITZ HB SE S D857WB VS1 OSRAM 115W S 5700K 90° AM022690055 4052899469990
ROBLITZ HB SE L B840MB VS1 OSRAM 160W L 4000K 60° AM022700055 4052899470002
ROBLITZ HB SE L B840WB VS1 OSRAM 160W L 4000K 90° AM022710055 4052899470019
ROBLITZ HB SE L B857MB VS1 OSRAM 160W L 5700K 60° AM022720055 4052899470026
ROBLITZ HB SE L B857WB VS1 OSRAM 160W L 5700K 90° AM022730055 4052899470033
ROBLITZ HB SE L D840MB VS1 OSRAM 220W L 4000K 60° AM022740055 4052899470040
ROBLITZ HB SE L D840WB VS1 OSRAM 220W L 4000K 90° AM022750055 4052899470057
ROBLITZ HB SE L D857MB VS1 OSRAM 220W L 5700K 60° AM022760055 4052899470064
ROBLITZ HB SE L D857WB VS1 OSRAM 220W L 5700K 90° AM022770055 4052899470071